AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MOD		CT	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT I	DCODE	PAGE	OF PAGES		
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 170 MOOS 4	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 06-15-2005	4. RE	QUISITION/PURCHASE REC). NO.		5. PROJECT NO.	(If applicable)	1		
6 ISSUED BY	BY CODE 3100 7. ADMINISTERED BY (11 other 2. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Re- 7. of Contracts 1. Sharlene McCubbin 1 Stop T-7-I-2 Mail Stop T-7-1					CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE				
B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code) USIS PROFESSIONAL SERVICES DIVISION, INC.					(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO. 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)					
7799 LEESBURG PIKE SUITE 400 SOUTH FALLS CHURCH VA 220432413 CODE FACILITY CODE 11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF S					10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. DR-10-03-163 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) X 01-30-2003					
11. THIS ITE	EM ONLY APPLIES TO /	AME	NDMENTS OF SO	DLIC	ITATIONS					
	copies of the amendme which includes a reference to the CE DESIGNATED FOR THE RE rtue of this amendment you desi makes reference to the solicitat	ent; (b) e solic ECEIP ire to c tion ar	By acknowledging re tation and amendmer T OF OFFERS PRIOF hange an offer alread d this amendment, ar	celpt o nt num R TO 1 ly subi nd is re	of this amendmen bers. FAILURE I'HE HOUR AND mitted, such char acceived prior to t	nt on each cop OF YOUR AC DATE SPECI nge may be m	by of the FIED MAY ade			
13. THIS ITEM A	PLIES ONLY TO MODI					S,				
(X) A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specif	y authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH					10A.				
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF I		IANGES	(such as changes in pa	lying offi	ce, appropriation date,	elc.)	- 1			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PU	RSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:									
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) NO X	-cost Extension - Mutu	ial A	greement of Par	ties						
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X	is required to sign this docume	nt and	return	copies	to the issuing o	ffice.				
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by The purpose of this modification is funding in the amount of \$1,600.00 The period of performance is hereby the contract ceiling. The amount obligated is as follows: PREVIOUS OBLIGATION: \$12,000- CURRENT OBLIGATION: \$1,600 TOTAL OBLIGATION: \$1,600 All other terms and conditions remained to the terms and terms and the terms and terms and the terms and terms are terms and terms and terms and terms are terms and terms and terms are terms and terms are terms and terms are terms are terms and terms are terms are terms are terms and terms are terms	to extend the period The ceiling remains to changed to read Febru 23,000 Hallos 16 74,600	of p the s uary	erformance for ame at \$34,096. 1, 2003 through	two : 80.	-					
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document refere										
ISA NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) JOSEPH G. CALANDRIND	DIRECTOR OF CONTRACTS	Ma	ME AND TITLE OF CONTRA ary H. Mace ontracting Offic		OFFICER (Type)	or print)				
158. CONTRACTORINGFFERGE	15C. DATE SIGNED	168. UN BY 👡	ITED STATES OF AMERICA		Mac		5C. DATE SIGNED	05		
0			- ţ			STANDARD FOR	W SO (REV. 10-8	3)		
TEMPLATE - ADMODI SIS	SP REVIEW (30	MPLETE			A	DWOO	Z		